San Bernardino County | Registrar of Voters

Page 1 of 1

*SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY RETIREMENT ASSOCIATION*
** GENERAL ELECTION - DECEMBER 4, 2001 **

Final results.

GENERAL MEMBER
BOARD OF RETIREMENT
Vote for: 1
DAVID R. OBERHELMAN
WALTER H. HACKETT JR.
RETIRED MEMBER
BOARD OF RETIREMENT
Vote for: 1
CHARLES A. DUERBECK
HARRY N HIRSCHENSOHN
GEORGE H. KAENEL
VOTER STATISTICS
Vote for: 0
GENERAL MEMBER REG.....
TURNOUT. .
RETIRED MEMBER REG.......
TURNOUT. . .....

1390
305

181
381
1344

15383
1756
4936
1695
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#PCT: 1
#RPT: 1
%RPT: 100.0%

82.0%
17.9%

#PCT: 1
#RPT: 1
%RPT: 100.0%

9.4%
19.9%
70.5%

#PCT: 2
#RPT: 2
%RPT:
100.0%

11.4%

39.8%
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