SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY RETIREMENT ASSOCIATION ** GENERAL ELECTION - DECEMBER 4, 2001 **

Final results.

	GENERAL MEMBER BOARD OF RETIREMENT	#R	CT: 1 PT: 1 RPT: 100.0%
	Vote for: 1		
DAVID R. OBERHELMAN		1390	82.0%
WALTER H. HACKETT JR.		305	17.9%
		#D	CT: 1
	RETIRED MEMBER	#RPT: 1	
	BOARD OF RETIREMENT		RPT: 100.0%
	Vote for: 1		
CHARLES A. DUERBECK		181	9.4%
HARRY N HIRSCHENSOHN		381	19.9%
GEORGE H. KAENEL		1344	70.5%
		#PCT: 2	
	VOTER STATISTICS	#RPT: 2	
		%RPT:	
		10	0.0%
	Vote for: 0		
GENERAL MEMBER REG		15383	%
TURNOUT		1756	11.4%
RETIRED MEMBER REG		4936	9
TURNOUT		1695	39.8%